UPMC for Life Broker Managers

Broker Manager Email/Phone

Amy Gralewski gralaj@upmc.edu

Sr. Broker Manager, Pittsburgh 412-454-2964

Mike Kirkwood kirkwoodme@upmc.edu
Broker Manager, Pittsburgh 412-454-8549

Caty Pasqualini pasqualinic@upmc.edu
Broker Manager, Pittsburgh 412-454-6111

Tessa Rado radot@upmc.edu
Broker Manager, Pittsburgh 412-402-3601

Ronald Wright wrightr8@upmc.edu
Broker Manager, Pittsburgh 412-402-3900

William Reichert reichertwg@upmc.edu
Broker Manager, Erie 814-746-1566

Roger Williams williamsr2@upmec.edu
Broker Manager, Johnstown 814-262-1061

Robin Recchione recchioner@upmc.edu
Broker Manager, South Central PA 717-216-3051

Louis Johnson johnsonl34@upmc.edu
Broker Manager, North Central PA 570-337-3847

Renee Williams williamsrt3@upmc.edu
Broker Manager, Philadelphia 215-341-9846

Broker Resource Unit: 1-855-289-3197

Useful Links

Cavulus - https://upmc.cavulus.com
Enrollment Kit Request — https://upmchp.klicorders.com/
Please note: This is to request bulk kits for yourself. If requesting for an individual,
please continue to request through Cavulus so it mails directly to them.
Marketing Express — upmchp.us/mxportal
Plan Comparison Tool — https://www.upmchealthplan.com/medicare/shop/
UPMC Provider/Pharmacy/Prescription Lookup — https://findcare.upmchp.com/browse
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